
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Aug 31	 vs South Dakota State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 7	 vs Arkansas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 14	 at Tulsa		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 21	 vs Utah		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 28	 at Kansas State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 5	 vs West Virginia	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 19	 at BYU		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 26	 at Baylor	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 2	 vs Arizona State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 9	 at TCU		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 23	 vs Texas Tech	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Fri, Nov 29	 at Colorado	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

OKLAHOMA STATE
COWBOYS

2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


